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Default Division ­ Oswayo Valley

Day Date Time End
Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Mon 12/8/2014 7:30pm L 45­33 Friendship,
N.Y.  

Oswayo
Valley   Non­League

Tue 12/9/2014 7:30pm W 19­42 Olean­
Walsh  

Oswayo
Valley   Non­League

Mon 12/15/2014 7:30pm W 55­34 Oswayo
Valley  

Olean­
Walsh   Non­League

Thu 12/18/2014 7:30pm L 50­28 Cameron
County  

Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Fri 12/19/2014 7:15pm L 29­69 Oswayo
Valley   Otto­Eldred  

Otto­Eldred
Christmas
Tournament

Sat 12/20/2014 12:00am W 40­36 Oswayo
Valley   Sheffield  

Otto­Eldred
Christmas
Tournament

Mon 12/22/2014 7:30pm L 45­43 Ridgway   Oswayo
Valley   Non­League

Sat 1/3/2015 7:30pm W 52­33 Oswayo
Valley   Austin   North Tier

League

Mon 1/5/2015 7:30pm L 62­36 Smethport   Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Wed 1/7/2015 7:30pm L 39­55 Oswayo
Valley   Galeton   North Tier

League

Fri 1/9/2015 7:30pm L 76­43 Otto­Eldred   Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Tue 1/13/2015 7:30pm L 24­60 Oswayo
Valley  

Port
Allegany  

North Tier
League

Thu 1/15/2015 7:30pm L 53­41 Coudersport   OswayoValley  
North Tier
League

Mon 1/19/2015 7:30pm L 22­46 Oswayo
Valley  

Northern
Potter  

North Tier
League

Fri 1/23/2015 7:30pm L 47­65 Oswayo
Valley  

Cameron
County  

North Tier
League

Tue 1/27/2015 7:30pm W 36­63 Austin   Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Thu 1/29/2015 7:30pm L 41­47 Oswayo
Valley   Smethport   North Tier

League

Mon 2/2/2015 7:30pm PPD N/R Galeton   Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Wed 2/4/2015 7:30pm L 34­63 Oswayo
Valley   Otto­Eldred   North Tier

League

Thu 2/5/2015 7:30pm L 51­23 Port
Allegany  

Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Sat 2/7/2015 2:30pm W 47­51 Galeton   Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League

Tue 2/10/2015 7:30pm L 37­52 Oswayo
Valley   Coudersport   North TierLeague

Thu 2/12/2015 7:30pm W 52­56 Northern
Potter  

Oswayo
Valley  

North Tier
League
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